УВЧ/ОВЧ Передатчики
XLx8000
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64
Брянск   (4832)59-03-52

Remark: To comply with the applicable standards and limit values for the suppression of out-of-band emissions (and in the case of digital standards,
also for maintaining the required shoulder distance), the transmitter may only be operated with suitable filters at the RF output.
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
UHF transposer for DVB-T, 100 W RMS (typical configuration)
Low-Power Transposer (configured as R&S®XLV8100, UHF (470 MHz to 862 MHz), DVB-T power 100 W RMS)
Low-Power Transposer, 3 HU, base unit R&S®XLX8000 2100.1100.30
DVB-T UHF Amplifier, 100 W RMS R&S®SLX8000B47 2100.1217.02
AC Power Supply, 3 HU R&S®SLX8000B11 2100.4045.02
Power Cable country-specific
Hardware options
Enhanced Echo Cancellation R&S®XLX8000B19 2104.2201.02
GPS Receiver Card R&S®SLX8000B13 2100.3232.02
GPS Antenna, suitable for R&S®SLX8000B13 R&S®SLX8000B17 2100.4100.02
SAW Filter, 8 MHz R&S®XLX8000B80 2104.2153.02
Installation Kit for DVB-T/DVB-H monitoring receiver R&S®SLX8000B15 2100.3355.20
Dust Filter for 3 HU base unit R&S®SLX8000B23 2100.3803.03
Software options
Echo Cancellation Option Key R&S®XLX8000K18 2100.4300.18
Enhanced Echo Cancellation Option Key R&S®XLX8000K19 2100.4300.19
Monitoring Receiver Option Key for R&S®XLx8000 R&S®XLX8000K25 2100.4300.25
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60